Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vishali Desai - (416150) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.37
1:12.70
1:12.74

1:12.94

113.13

113.73

114.07

1411

:115.66

:115.89
1:18.97
1:21.29

1:25.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.37
1:12.94
1:12.70
1:14.11
1:14.07
1:12.74
1:15.66
1:13.73
1:13.13

1:18.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
330
329
326
324
316
312
311
292
290
257
236
201

WA Pts

380
326
330
311
312
329
292
316
324
257

Round

Round

F

Date

16/07/16
25/11/12
16/06/12
22/11/14
07/01/12
14/01/12
07/07/12
07/10/12
14/04/12
18/06/11
05/11/11
19/06/10
10/07/10

Date

16/07/16
22/11/14
25/11/12
07/10/12
07/07/12
16/06/12
14/04/12
14/01/12
07/01/12
05/11/11

Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Meet
Bletchley & District Annual End of Season
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Rugby SC Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Bletchley & District Annual End of Season
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet

Venue

Bicester
Hitchin
Aylesbury
Bicester
Cowley
Watford
Bletchley
Aylsbury
Rugby
Aylesbury
Enfield
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Bicester
Bicester
Hitchin
Aylsbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Rugby
Watford
Cowley

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:15.89 290 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3
1:25.69 201 10/07/10 Bletchley End of Season Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3
1:21.29 236 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



