Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vishali Desai - (416150) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.37	380	F	16/07/16	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:12.70	330	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bicester	3
1:12.74	329	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:12.94	326	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:13.13	324	F	07/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Bicester	3
1:13.73	316	F	14/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
1:14.07	312	F	07/07/12	Bletchley & District Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:14.11	311	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Bicester	3
1:15.66	292		14/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Bicester	3
1:15.89	290	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:18.97	257	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Bicester	3
1:21.29	236		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:25.69	201		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.37	380	F	16/07/16	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:12.94	326	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:12.70	330	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bicester	3
1:14.11	311	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Bicester	3
1:14.07	312	F	07/07/12	Bletchley & District Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:12.74	329	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:15.66	292		14/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Bicester	3
1:13.73	316	F	14/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
1:13.13	324	F	07/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Bicester	3
1:18.97 Copyright 2024	257	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Bicester Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:15.89	290	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:25.69	201		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:21.29	236		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS